Commercial Cookery
Equipment Fee List

Clinton Institute

For students enrolling below the course, a one-off equipment fee will be charged when the
course started

- SIT30821 Certificate 11l in Commercial Cookery
- SIT40521 - Certificate IV in Kitchen Management (Single qualification)
- SIT30821 Certificate Il in Commercial Cookery + SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen

Management. (Package qualification)

Clinton Institute provides the detailed cost disclosure as below. It is applied to international
students and domestic students.

Equipment Fee Individual _ Uniform

Cl22U1 White Chef jacket with white removable stud buttons $85.00 Plus GST

Cl22U2 Trouser Black & White checked yarn dyed easy fit $50.00 Plus GST

Cl22U3 White Apron $15.00 Plus GST

Cl22U4 White Neck scarf $20.00 Plus GST

Cl22U5 White Skull cap $15.00 Plus GST
Equipment Fee Package Uniform

Cl22U100 | Student Chef Uniform Full set (Cl122U1- CI22U15) $130.00 | PlusGST

Equipment Fee Individual _ Safety shoes

Cl225100 | Safety Shoes with Steel caps (Light weight, oil & slip | $60.00
resistant, with steel toe caps)

Plus GST
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Chef cap

Chef scarf

Chef jacket

Chef Apron

Chef Trouser
Safety Shoes

Equipment Fee Individual _ Kits

Cl22K1 Cooks Knife $25.00 Plus GST
Cl22K2 Filleting knife $25.00 Plus GST
CI22K3 Paring Knife $4.30 Plus GST
Cl22K4 Serrated Knife $20.00 Plus GST
CI22K5 Boning Knife $29.90 Plus GST
CI22K6 Turning Knife $5.00 Plus GST
Cl22K7 Spatula Straight $14.00 Plus GST
Cl22K8 Sharpening Steel $40.00 Plus GST
CI22K9 Whisk S/S $12.00 Plus GST
CI22K10 Cutlery set $5.00 Plus GST
Cl22K11 Bowl Scraper Plastic $5.40 Plus GST
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Cl22K12 Digital Thermometer $40.00 Plus GST
CI22K13 Piping Bag $16.39 Plus GST
Cl22K14 Piping Nozzles Star (3pcs) $11.99 Plus GST
Cl22K15 Piping Nozzles Plain (3pcs) $11.99 Plus GST
Cl22K16 | Tea Towels (2 pcs) $5.40 Plus GST
Cl22K17 | Peeler — U shape $5.40 Plus GST
Cl22K18 Wooden Spoon $6.50 Plus GST
CI22K19 Pastry Brush $3.50 Plus GST
CI22K20 Pastry comb $5.00 Plus GST
Cl22K21 Tongs S/S 23cm $5.40 Plus GST
Cl22K22 Serving Spoon Perforated $5.50 Plus GST
Cl22K23 Spatula- Silicone— Heat resistant -35cm $14.00 Plus GST
Cl22K24 measuring spoon $14.00 Plus GST
Cl22K25 Knife carry bag 20 pockets $60.00 Plus GST

Equipment Fee Package Kits

CI22K100 | Student Kits set (CI22K1- CI22K25) $310.00 | PlusGST

Equipment Fee_ Food material

CIFOOD100 | Other food material requested $1000.00 | NOGST

Note:

Student can provide by own pack kits if compliance with equipment list
requested.
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